
INDEX

IN
D

EX
296

A
accommodations 269, 272–4, see also 

Accommodations subindex
activities 24–39, 26, see also Activities 

subindex
agricultural inspection 282
agritourism 47
‘Ahihi-Kina‘u Natural Area Reserve 140
air travel 285–7, 288
‘Alau Island 212
Alexander & Baldwin Sugar Museum 

22, 114–5
Ali‘i Kula Lavender 15, 22, 159
American Association of Retired Persons 

(AARP) 278
American Automobile Association (AAA) 

290
aquarium 115–6
arboretums 93, 191, 192–3
art 64, 69, 71, 151, 155–6, 276
ATMs 280–1
ATVs 35, 161
Awalua 223

B
B&Bs, see accommodations; 

Accommodations subindex
Bailey House Museum 110
Baldwin House 58–9
Bamboo Forest 186
Bamboo Ridge Press 257
banana bread 193, 194
Banyan Tree Square 56, 62
beaches, see also Beaches subindex

best 11, 33
for kids 28
sandy 79

bellstone 97
bicycling, see cycling; mountain biking
Big Beach (Oneloa) 11, 20, 118
Bio-Beetle 22, 42, 43, 108
birds 48, 104, 115, 152, 180
Black Sand Beach 138
blowholes 97, 199
Blue Pool 198
bodysurfing & boogie boarding 24, 27

Big Beach (Oneloa) 138
Charley Young Beach 122
DT Fleming Beach Park 92–3
HA Baldwin Beach Park 147
Hamoa Beach 212
Ka‘anapali Beach 80, 83
Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–2

Little Beach 139
Polo Beach 133
Slaughterhouse Beach 93
Ulua Beach 133
Wailea Beach 133

books 257, 274
Boundary Trail 163
bus travel 289–90
business hours 275

C
camping 182–3, 269, 272
Captain Vancouver Monument 127
car travel 290–2, see also scenic drives
cell phones 282
Central Maui 99–116, 102

accommodations 108, 112
activities 105, 116
beaches 103
for kids 106
eating & drinking 105–6, 110–2
entertainment 107–8, 111–2
festivals & events 105, 110
highlights 103
itineraries 100–1, 101
shopping 108, 112
transportation 108, 112

Charley Young Beach 122
checks 281
children

activities for 22, 58, 82, 106, 134, 
160, 219

beaches for 28
eating with 264
traveling with 275–6

Ching’s Pond 194
climate 276–7
climate change 267
clothing 252, 282
coconuts 50, 236
coffee 22, 69, 262
condominiums 273
consulates 279
Cook, Captain James 242–3, 244
cookbooks 263
costs 268
courses 264, 277
cowboys 155
crafts 256–7
credit cards 281
crime 278
cruises 63, 287–8
currency 280, 281
customs 277
cycling 35, 175, 176, 288–9, see also 

mountain biking

D
Damien, Father 232, 238
David Malo’s Church 124
Dickey, CW 110, 151
disabilities, travelers with 283–4
discount cards 278
diving 27, 28, 34

Cathedrals 222
Haloa Point 134
Ka‘anapali Beach 82
Kapalua 94
Kihei 124
Lahaina Harbor 60–1
Moloka‘i 230
Molokini 29
Pu‘u Keka‘a 80–1
Ukumehame Beach Park 78

Dixie Maru Beach 240
Dole, Sanford 249
dolphins 48
Dragon’s Teeth 92
drinks 262–3
driving 290–2, see also scenic drives
drugs 252, 278
DT Fleming Beach Park 23, 92–3

E
East Maui 201–12, 204–5

accommodations 210
activities 208, 212
beaches 207
eating & drinking 208–10
entertainment 210
festivals & events 208
highlights 206
itineraries 202–3, 203
transportation 211

electricity 276
employment 284
Enchanting Floral Gardens 159–60
energy, renewable 42
environmental issues 34, 45–6, 267, see 

also energy, renewable; sustainability
environmental organizations 44–5

F
farmers markets 128, 153, 155
ferries 44, 288, 289
festivals & events

calendar 270–1
Hana 208
Ka‘anapali 83
Kahului 105
Kapalua 94
Kihei 125
Kula 161000 Map pages

13-back-matter-maui.indd   29613-back-matter-maui.indd   296 17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM



IN
D

EX

Lahaina 63–4, 68
Lana‘i 219
Makawao 153
Makena 139
Moloka‘i 230
Pa‘ia 148
Wailea 134
Wailuku 110

films 134, 257–8
fish 47, 186, 266
Fisherman’s Trail 225
fishing 27
fishing shrines 125
fishponds 124, 126, 232
flowers 48–9, 159–60, 282
food 43, 260–6, 278
Friends of Haleakalā National Park 180

G
Garden of Eden Arboretum 191
Garden of the Gods 224
gardens 104, 113, 159–60, 198
gay travelers 279
geography 46–7
global warming 267
gods 243
golf 35

Ka‘anapali 83
Kapalua 94
Lana‘i 219, 222
Pukalani 157
Waihe‘e 98
Wailea 134

Grand Wailea Resort Hotel & Spa 136
Great Mahele 247–8
green travel see sustainability; GreenDex 

subindex
guesthouses, see accommodations; 

Accommodations subindex

H
HA Baldwin Beach Park 147
Ha‘iku 156–7
Haipua‘ena Falls 191
hala 49–50
Halawa Beach Park 233–4
Halawa Valley 233–4
Hale Kahiko 59–60
Hale O Lono 240
Hale Pa‘ahao 58, 62
Hale Pa‘i 60
Hale Piula 62
Haleakalā National Park 165–86, 

168, 170
accommodations 182–3, 186
activities 175–82, 185–6
highlights 169
history 40, 42, 169, 184–5
itineraries 18, 19, 22, 166–7, 167
sunrise 17, 166, 171
transportation 183–4, 186

Haleakala Ranch 160–1

Haleakalā Visitor Center 173
Haleki‘i-Pihana Heiau 21, 109
Halemau‘u Trail 178
Halepalaoa Landing 223
Hali‘imaile 151–2
Hali‘imaile General Store 151, 152
Haloa Point 134
Halulu Heiau 225
Hamoa Beach 212
Hana 19, 206–11, 206
Hana Beach Park 207
Hana Coast Gallery 208
Hana Cultural Center 208
Hana Hwy, see Road to Hana
Hana Lava Tube 197–8
Hana Ranch 207, 208
Hanaka‘o‘o Beach Park 79–80
Hanawi Falls 196
Haneo‘o Road Loop 212
Hansen’s disease (leprosy) 237–8
Hasegawa General Store 207, 208
Hawaii Nature Center 113
Hawaii Regional Cuisine 261–2
Hawaii Superferry 44, 288
Hawaiian Islands Humpback Whale 

National Marine Sanctuary 32, 34, 
123–4, 284

Hawaiian language 246, 258, 277
Hawaiian-rights movement 226–7
heiau 243
Haleki‘i-Pihana Heiau 21, 109
Halulu Heiau 225

‘Ili‘ili‘opae Heiau 232
‘Ohala Heiau 200
Pi‘ilanihale Heiau 16, 198

helicopter tours 35–6, 105
hibiscus 48–9
hiking & backpacking 36–8

Haleakalā National Park 12, 176–81, 
185

Hoapili (King’s Highway) Trail 140
Kihei Coastal Trail 121
Koloiki Ridge Trail 219
Lahaina Pali Trail 78, 116
Maunalei Arboretum Trail 93
Munro Trail 23, 224–5
Pi‘ilani Trail 199–200
Polipoli Spring State Recreation Area 

162–3
Village Walking Trails 93
Waihe‘e Ridge Trail 21, 98
Waihou Springs Trail 152–3

Hina 243
history 242–50
hitchhiking 292
Hoapili 55, 59
Hoapili (King’s Highway) Trail 140
holidays 279
Holua 182
Holy Ghost Church 160, 161
Holy Innocents‘ Episcopal Church 62
Holy Rosary Church 151

Honokahua burial site 92
Honokowai 87–8, 87
Honokowai Beach Park 87–8
Honokowai Point 81
Honolua Bay 93–4
Honomanu Bay 191–2
Ho‘okipa Beach Park 23, 25, 145–7
Ho‘olehua 235–6
horseback riding 38, 140, 153, 160, 164, 

181–2, 208, 212, 219
Hosmer Grove 172, 182
Hosmer Grove Trail 181
hostels 273
Hot Island Glass 155
hotels, see accommodations; 

Accommodations subindex
Huakini Bay 212
Huelo 188–90
Hui Aloha Church 212
Hui No‘eau Visual Arts Center 151
hula 83, 86, 230, 246, 256
Hulopo‘e Beach 23, 221

I
‘Iao Needle 114
‘Iao Theater 112
‘Iao Valley State Park 9, 18, 113
‘Ili‘ili‘opae Heiau 232
immigration 247
inns, see accommodations; 

Accommodations subindex
insurance 290–1
international travelers 279–80
internet

access 280
resources 274

island identity 251
itineraries 18–23, 18–23

Central Maui 100–1, 101
East Maui 202–3, 203
Haleakalā National Park 166–7, 167
Lahaina 52–3, 52
Lana‘i & Moloka‘i 214–5, 215
North Shore 142–3, 143
South Maui 118–9, 119
West Maui 74–5, 75

J
Jaws 31, 148, 150

K
Ka‘ahumanu, Queen 110, 208
Ka‘ahumanu Church 110
Ka‘anapali 18, 22, 80–7, 81
Ka‘anapali Beach 80–1, 82
Kahakuloa 97
Kahakuloa Head 97
Kahana 89
Kahana Beach Park 18, 23
Kahanamoku, Duke 30, 112
Kahanu Garden 16, 198
Kahekili 109, 244

I N D E X  ( F - K )    297

13-back-matter-maui.indd   29713-back-matter-maui.indd   297 17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM



IN
D

EX

Kahekili Beach Park 80, 81–2
Kahekili Hwy 21, 95–8, 96
Kahekili’s Jump 225
Kaho‘olawe 226–7, 284
Kahului 103–8, 104
Kaihalulu (Red Sand) Beach 207
Kailua 190
Kainalimu Bay 200
Kakahaia Beach Park 232
Kakahaia National Wildlife Refuge 232
Kala‘e 237
Kalahaku Overlook 172–3
Kalakaua, King David 13, 164, 210, 248, 

249, 274
Kalaloa Point 192
Kalama Park 123
Kalanianaole, Prince Jonah 169
Kalaupapa National Historical Park 237–9
Kalaupapa Overlook 237
Kalepolepo Beach Park 122–3
Kalua‘aha 232
Kamakawiwo‘ole, Israel 255
Kamakou 234–5
Kamakou Preserve 235
Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–2
Kamehameha the Great 54, 59, 109, 112, 

155, 225, 244, 251
Kamehameha III 155, 244, 246
Kamehameha IV 245
Kamehameha V 230
Kanaha Beach Park 103
Kanaha Pond Bird Sanctuary 103–4
Kanaloa 243
Kane 243
Kanepu‘u Preserve 223–4
Kapalua 21, 92–5, 91
Kapalua Beach 92
Kapua‘iwa Coconut Grove 230
Ka‘uiki Head 208
Kaulanapueo Church 189
Kauleonanahoa 237
Kaumahina State Wayside Park 191
Kaumalapa‘u Hwy 225
Kaunakakai 227–32
Kaunolu 225
Kaupo 212
Kaupo Trail 179–80
Kawa‘aloa Bay 236
Kawakiu Beach 239
Kawela 232
kayaking 27

Hana 208
Kihei 124
Makena Bay 137–8
Malu‘aka Beach 138
Oneuli (Black Sand) Beach 138
Slaughterhouse Beach 93

Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge 
21, 115

Ke‘anae 192–4
Ke‘anae Arboretum 192–3
Ke‘anae Beach Park 194
Ke‘anae Landing Fruit Stand 193, 194
Ke‘anae Peninsula 193–4
Keawakapu Beach 21, 120–1
Keawala‘i Congregational Church 139
Keawe, Genoa 255
Kekuku, Joseph 255
Keokea 163–4
Keomuku 223
Keomuku Road 222–3
Ke‘opuolani, Queen 59, 109
Kepaniwai Park & Heritage Gardens 113
Kepuhi Beach 239
kiawe tree 50
Kihei 120–31, 122, 123
Kihei Coastal Trail 121
Kipahulu 19, 184–6, 211–2
Kipahulu ‘Ohana 22
kitesurfing 27–8, 103, 105, 107
koa 49
Ko‘a i Kama‘ole 125
Ko‘ie‘ie Fishpond 124, 126
Koki Beach 212
Koloiki Ridge Trail 219
Komoda Store & Bakery 9, 153
Ko‘olau Ditch 190
Ko‘olau Forest Reserve 190
Ku 243
Kualapu‘u 235
kukui tree 49
Kula 20, 158–62
Kula Botanical Garden 160
Kuloa Point Trail 185

L
La Pérouse, Jean François de Galaup 

140, 243
La Pérouse Bay 20, 140, 137
La Provence 161
Lahaina 51–72, 54, 57

accommodations 70–1
activities 60–1
for kids 22, 58
eating & drinking 64–7
entertainment 68–9
festivals & events 63–4, 68
highlights 55, 59
history 54, 55, 244, 246
itineraries 52–3, 52
shopping 69–70
tours 62–3, 62
transportation 71–2

Lahaina Arts Society 69, 71
Lahaina Breakwall 23, 61
Lahaina Heritage Museum 56
Lahaina Jodo Mission 60
Lahaina Lighthouse 59
Lahaina Pali Trail 78, 116
Lahaina Public Library 59, 62
Lahaina Store Grille & Oyster Bar 65, 66

Laka 243
Lana‘i 213–25, 216, 217

accommodations 220, 222
activities 219, 221–2
beaches 221
for kids 219
eating & drinking 219–20, 222
entertainment 220
festivals & events 219
highlights 217
itineraries 214–5, 215
shopping 220
transportation 216–7

Lana‘i City 23, 217–20, 218
Lana‘ihale 225
Lanakila ‘Ihi‘ihi o Iehova Ona Kaua (Ke’anae 

Congregational Church) 193–4
Lanikaula 235
laundry 276
Launiupoko Beach Park 31, 77
Lau‘ulu Trail 179
lava

flows 197–8
formation 92
tubes 199, 212

legal matters 280
lei 83, 256–7
Leleiwi Overlook 172
leprosy 237–8
lesbian travelers 279
lifestyle 251–2
lighthouses 59, 223
Lili‘uokalani, Queen 62, 83, 249
limu make o Hana 210
Lindbergh, Charles 211–2
Lingle, Linda 251
literature 257
Little Beach 32, 139
Local Boys Shave Ice 125
Lono 243
Luahaloa 200
Luahiwa Petroglyphs 225
Luamakika 226
Luana Spa Retreat 208, 209, 210
luau 6, 68–9, 263

M
Ma‘alaea 115–6
Ma‘alaea Bay 116
macadamia nuts 235–6
magazines 276
Magnetic Peak 174
Mai Poina ‘Oe Ia‘u Beach Park 123
mail 281
Makahiku Falls 186
Makapipi Falls 196
Makawao 20, 142, 152–6
Makawao Union Church 151
Makena 136–40, 137
Makena Bay 137–8
Makena Landing 23, 136
Makena State Park 136, 138000 Map pages

298   I N D E X  ( K - M )

13-back-matter-maui.indd   29813-back-matter-maui.indd   298 17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM



IN
D

EX

Mala Wharf 60
Malama Hawaii 284
Malo, David 124
Malu‘aka Beach 13, 20, 138
Malu‘uluolele Park 62
Manele Bay 221
Manele Harbor 222
Manele Point 223
maps 280
Maria Lanakila Church & Seamen’s 

Cemetery 62
marine conservation 34
Masters of Hawaiian Slack Key Guitar 

Concert Series 90–1
Masters‘ Reading Room 62
Maui (god) 245, 247
Maui Agricultural Research Center 160
Maui Arts & Cultural Center 105, 107–8
Maui Bird Conservation Center 152
Maui Crafts Guild 150
Maui Nui Botanical Gardens 104
Maui Ocean Center 8, 19, 22, 115–6
Maui Pineapple Company 22, 94
Maui Polo Club 152
Maui Stables 212, 248
Maui Swap Meet 108
Mauigrown Coffee 22, 69
Maunalei Arboretum Trail 93
Maunaloa 239
measurement system 276
Mendes Ranch 98
Metcalf, Simon 245
missionaries 246
mobile phones 282
Mokuho‘oniki 233
Mokulau Beach 212
Moloka‘i 213–5, 228–40, 216, 228–9

accommodations 231–2, 233
activities 230
beaches 239–40
for kids 219
eating & drinking 231, 233, 235
entertainment 231
festivals & events 230
highlights 217
itineraries 214–5, 215
shopping 231
transportation 228–9, 231–2, 239

Moloka‘i Forest Reserve 234–5
Molokini Crater 19, 22, 23, 29, 164
money

ATMs 280–1
checks 281
costs 268
credit cards 281
currency 280, 281
discounts 278
tipping 281
traveler’s checks 281

monk seals 48
Mo‘omomi Bay 236
Mo‘omomi Beach 236–7

mopeds 292
mosquitoes 60
motorcycle travel 292
mountain biking 38, 162–3, 175–6, 224, 

see also cycling
mule rides 239
multiculturalism 253–4
Munro Trail 23, 224–5
Mu‘olea Point 210
museums

Alexander & Baldwin Sugar Museum 
22, 114–5

Bailey House Museum 110
Hana Cultural Center 208
Lahaina Heritage Museum 56
Whalers Village Museum 82
Wo Hing Museum 58

music
history 255–6
icons 255
live 68, 84–6, 90–1, 107–8, 129, 150, 

210, 220
recommended 129
slack key guitar 90–1, 105, 255, 

256, 277
ukulele 108, 255, 277

N
Na Ala Hele 37
Na Kani O Hula 150
Naha Stone 223
Nahiku 196–7
Nakalele Blowhole 97
Nakalele Point 96–7
Napili 90–2, 91
Napili Beach 90
National Park Service 284
nene 48, 180
newspapers 276
noni 262
North Shore 141–64, 144

accommodations 150–1, 152, 156, 
157, 162, 163

activities 147, 152–3, 156, 157–8, 
160–1, 162–4

beaches 145–7
for kids 160
eating & drinking 148–50, 151, 

153–5, 156–7, 158, 161–2, 164
entertainment 149–50, 155
festivals & events 148, 153, 161
highlights 145
itineraries 142–3, 143
shopping 150, 155–6
transportation 151

Nu‘u Bay 212

O
ocean baths 97
Ohai Viewpoint 97
‘Ohala Heiau 200
‘Ohe‘o Gulch 184–6, 211

Old Lahaina Courthouse 56
Old Lahaina Luau 6, 68
Olinda Road 152
Olowalu 77
Olowalu Massacre 245
Oneloa Beach 92
Oneuli (Black Sand) Beach 138
O‘o Farm 22, 161
Oskie Rice Arena 152
Our Lady of Fatima Shrine 195
Our Lady of Seven Sorrows Church 232
outrigger canoeing 28–9, 64, 124, 134

P
Pacific Whale Foundation 33, 63, 116
packing 267
Pahinui, Gabby 255
Pa‘ia 20, 145–51, 146
Pa‘iloa Beach 198
Pala‘au State Park 237
Palapala Ho‘omau Congregational Church 

211–2
Palauea Beach 133–4
Paliku 178, 182
paniolo 155
Papalaua Beach Park 78
Papawai Point 78
Papohaku Beach Park 23, 240
paragliding 161
parasailing 29, 80
parks 50, see also individual parks
Pe‘ahi (Jaws) 31, 148, 150
Pele 243
Pelekunu Valley Overlook 235
Pepe‘opae Trail 235
petroglyphs 77, 223, 225
phones 282
photography 147, 281
pidgin 257
Piiholo Ranch 153, 154
Pi‘ilani 16, 242
Pi‘ilani Hwy 212
Pi‘ilani Trail 199–200
Pi‘ilanihale Heiau 16, 198
pineapples 22, 94, 216, 219
Pioneer Inn 63
Pipiwai Trail 185–6
planning 267–74
plants 48–50
Pohaku Kani 97
poi 260–1
Polihua Beach 223, 224
Polihua Road 223–4
Polipoli Spring State Recreation Area 

20, 162–3
Polo Beach 133
Polynesian Voyaging Society 250
Po‘olenalena Beach 134
population 252–3
postal services 281
protea 49
Protect Kaho‘olawe ‘Ohana 227, 250

I N D E X  ( M - P )    299

13-back-matter-maui.indd   29913-back-matter-maui.indd   299 17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM17/06/2009   10:05:24 AM



300   I n d e x  ( A - B )
IN

D
EX

protected areas 50
Pua‘a Ka‘a State Wayside Park 195–6
Puamana Beach Park 77
Pukalani 157–8
Pukalani Country Club 157
Puko‘o 232
Punahoa Beach 122
Punalau Beach 96
Puohokamoa Falls 191
Purdy, Ikua 155
Purdy’s Macadamia Nut Farm 235–6
Pu‘u Keka‘a 80–1
Pu‘u o Hoku Ranch 233, 235
Pu‘u Ola‘i Beach 139
Pu‘u Pehe 221–2
Pu‘uki‘i 208
Pu‘unene 114–5
Pu‘u‘ula‘ula (Red Hill) Overlook 173–4

Q
quilting 257, 277

R
radio 276
recycling 43
Reichel, Keali‘i 255
religion 243, 254–5
resorts, see accommodations; 

Accommodations subindex
restaurants 263–4, 265
Richards, William 55, 59
Road to Hana 14, 187–200, 188–9, 

196–7
accommodations 189–90, 194, 200
eating & drinking 189–90, 194, 196–7

Rock Point 232
rodeos 152, 153, 155
rubber plantation 197

S
A Saigon Café 111
sailing 29, 82
St John’s Episcopal Church 163
St Joseph’s Church 232
St Philomena Church 238
Sandalwood Pit 234
Sardinha, Gregory 255
scams 278
scenic drives 13–4, 152, 187, 212, 188–9
Science City 174–5
Secret Cove 138, 139
senior travelers 278
shaka sign 254
Shark Dive Maui 116
shave ice 10, 110–1, 125, 260
Shimabukuro, Jake 255
shopping 281–2

Ka‘anapali 86
Kahakuloa 98

Kahului 108
Kihei 129
Lahaina 69–70
Lana‘i 220
Makawao 155–6
Moloka‘i 231
Pa‘ia 150
Wailea 135
Wailuku 112

Sierra Club 37, 284
silversword 174, 178
Silversword Loop 178
Skyline Eco-Adventures 160–1
Skyline Trail 163, 180–1
slack key guitar 90–1, 105, 255, 256, 277
Slaughterhouse Beach 93–4
Sliding Sands (Keonehe‘ehe‘e) Trail 12, 

36, 177–8, 181
Smith-Bronte Landing 232
snorkeling 27, 29–30, 34, 135

‘Ahihi-Kina‘u Natural Area Reserve 140
DT Fleming Beach Park 92–3
Hana Beach Park 207
Honolua Bay 93
Hulopo‘e Beach 221
Ka‘anapali Beach 83
Kahekili Beach Park 81
Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–2
Kapalua Beach 92
Keawakapu Beach 120–1
Kihei 124–5
Lahaina Harbor 60–1
Little Beach 139
Malu‘aka Beach 13, 138
Molokini 116
Oneloa Beach 92
Pa‘iloa Beach 198
Polo Beach 133
Po‘olenalena Beach 134
Pu‘u Keka‘a 80–1
Slaughterhouse Beach 93
Ukumehame Beach Park 78
Ulua Beach 133
Wahikuli Wayside Park 78–9
Wailea Beach 133

South Maui 117–40, 120
accommodations 129–31, 135–6, 

139–40
activities 124–5, 134, 140
beaches 120–3, 132–4, 137–9
for kids 134
eating & drinking 125–8, 134–5, 139
entertainment 129, 135
festivals & events 125, 134, 139
highlights 121
itineraries 118–9, 119
shopping 129, 135
transportation 131, 136

souvenirs 236, 272, 281–2
Spam 261
spas 38, 208, 209
Spreckelsville Beach 147

stargazing 83
statehood 249–50
sugar 114–5, 156, 246–7
sunrises & sunsets 17, 50, 133, 171
surfing 31–2

big-wave 148, 150
competitions 94, 148
DT Fleming Beach Park 92–3
Hamoa Beach 212
history 30, 112
Honolua Bay 93
Ho‘okipa Beach Park 145–7
Ka‘anapali Beach 80, 83
Lahaina Breakwall 23, 61
Lana‘i 223
Launiupoko Beach Park 77
lessons 61, 83, 134, 208
Ma‘alaea Bay 116
Moloka‘i 232
Pe‘ahi (Jaws) 31, 148, 150
Pohaku Park 89
Waikoloa Beach 207

Surfing Goat Dairy 22, 158
sustainability 22, 40–5, see also GreenDex 

subindex
swimming 32

Ching’s Pond 194
Dixie Maru Beach 240
Hamoa Beach 212
Hanaka‘o‘o Beach Park 79–80
Hulopo‘e Beach 221
Kahekili Beach Park 81
Kalepolepo Beach Park 122–3
Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–2
Kapalua Beach 92
Keawakapu Beach 120–1
Oneloa Beach 92
Po‘olenalena Beach 134
Punahoa Beach 122
Tavares Beach 147
Wahikuli Wayside Park 78–9
Wailea Beach 133

T
Tavares Beach 147
taxis 292
Tedeschi Vineyards 13, 20, 22, 164
telephones 282
temples, see heiau
tennis 39

Ka‘anapali 83
Kapalua 94
Lahaina 61
Wailea 134

theft 278
Thompson Ranch 164
Three Bears Falls 195
time 282–3
tipping 281
Tom’s Mini-Mart 10, 110–1
tourist information 283
tours 283000 Map pages

300   I N D E X  ( P - T )

13-back-matter-maui.indd   30013-back-matter-maui.indd   300 17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM



IN
D

EX
I n d e x  ( B - C )    301I N D E X  ( T - Z )   •   A c c o m m o d a t i o n s  S u b i n d e x    301

ACCOMMODATIONS
Aina Nalu 70
Bello Realty 129
Blue Tile Beach House 151
Camp Olowalu 78
Chameleon Vacation Rentals Maui 150
Dreams Come True 220
Dunbar Beachfront Cottages 233
Fairmont Kea Lani 136
Four Seasons Resort Lana‘i, The Lodge at 

Koele 220
Grand Wailea Resort Hotel & Spa 136
Guest House 79
Hale Ho‘okipa Inn 156
Hale Kai 88
Hale Napili 91
Hana Kai-Maui 210
Hotel Hana-Maui 210
Hotel Lana‘i 220
Hotel Moloka‘i 231
House of Fountains 79
Hyatt Regency Maui Resort & Spa 87

Joe’s Place 210
Ka‘anapali Beach Hotel 86
Kapalua Villas 95
Kihei Kai Nani 130
Kihei Maui Vacations 129
Kihei Surfside 130
Kula View Bed & Breakfast 162
Kuleana Maui 88
Lahaina Inn 70
Lahaina Shores 70
Luana Spa Retreat 210
Makai Inn 70
Mana Kai Maui 130
Maui Coast Hotel 131
Maui Eldorado 86
Maui Kamaole 130
Maui Seaside Hotel 108
Maui Sunseeker 130
Molokai Shores 231
Napili Kai Beach Resort 92
Noelani 88
Nona Lani Cottages 130

Ocean Breeze Hideaway 129–30
Old Wailuku Inn 112
Outrigger Napili Shores 91
Patey’s Place 71
Peace of Maui 152
Penny’s Place Inn Paradise 71
Pilialoha 157
Pineapple Inn Maui 135–36
Pioneer Inn 70
Plantation Inn 70
Punahoa 130
Rainbow’s End Surf Hostel 150
Resort Quest Maui 129
Ritz-Carlton Kapalua 95
Sands of Kahana 89
Sheraton Maui 86–87
Spyglass House 151
Tea House 190
Two Mermaids on Maui B&B 130
Wailea Beach Marriott Resort & Spa 136
Wailuku Guesthouse 112
YMCA Camp Ke‘anae 194

traders 244–5
travel

to/from Maui 285–8
within Maui 288–92
sustainable 42

traveler’s checks 281
triathlon 139
tsunami 278
Tunnels 240
turtles 47, 138
TV 258, 276
Twenty Mile Beach 232
Twin Falls 188, 189

U
‘Ualapu‘e Fishpond 232
ukuleles 108, 255, 277
Ukumehame Beach Park 78
‘Ula‘ino Road 197–8
Ulua Beach 23, 133
‘Ulupalakua Ranch 164, 212
Upper Waiakoa Trail 162–3

V
Vancouver, George 127, 155
vegetarians 264
video systems 276
Village Walking Trails 93
visas 279–80
volunteering 284

W
Wahikuli Wayside Park 78–9
Waiakoa Loop Trail 162
Wai‘anapanapa State Park 198–200, 199
Waihe‘e 98
Waihe‘e Ridge Trail 21, 98

Waihou Springs Trail 152–3
Waikamoi Falls 190
Waikamoi Preserve 172
Waikani Falls 195
Waikoloa Beach 207
Waikolu Lookout 234–5
Waikomoi Nature Trail 190
Wailea 132–6, 132
Wailea Beach 23, 133
Wailua 195
Wailua Falls 19, 211
Wailua Peninsula Lookout 195
Wailua Valley State Wayside 195
Wailuku 109–12, 109
Waimoku Falls 186
Waine‘e (Waiola) Church 59, 62
waterfalls

Haipua‘ena Falls 191
Hanawi Falls 196
Makahiku Falls 186
Makapipi Falls 196
‘Ohe‘o Gulch 211
Puohokamoa Falls 191
Three Bears Falls 195
Twin Falls 188, 189
Waikamoi Falls 190
Waikani Falls 195
Wailua Falls 19, 211
Waimoku Falls 186

weather forecasts 276, 277
West Maui 73–98, 76

accommodations 78, 79, 86–7, 88, 
91–2, 94–5

activities 78, 82–3, 89, 94
beaches 77, 78–82, 87–8, 89, 90, 

92–4, 96
for kids 82

eating & drinking 77–8, 83–4, 88, 
89, 90, 94–5

entertainment 84–6, 90–1
festivals & events 82–3, 94
highlights 77
itineraries 74–5, 75
shopping 86, 98
tours 94
transportation 87

whale watching 17, 21, 32–3, 47–8
Hawaiian Islands Humpback Whale 

National Marine Sanctuary 123–4
Kihei 121
Papawai Point 78
Wailea Beach Walk 133

Whalers Village Museum 82
whaling 54, 82, 245–6
wildlife 47–50
wildlife refuges 21, 48, 115, 232
windsurfing 33–4

competition 148
Ho‘okipa Beach Park 145–7
Kanaha Beach Park 103, 105
Ma‘alaea Bay 116
Mai Poina ‘Oe Ia‘u Beach Park 123

winery 13, 20, 22, 164
Wo Hing Museum 58
women travelers 284
woodworking 256
work 284
World War II 249

Y
yoga 39, 61, 125, 147, 153, 156

Z
ziplining 39, 83, 94, 160–1

13-back-matter-maui.indd   30113-back-matter-maui.indd   301 17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM



302   I n d e x  ( A - B )
IN

D
EX

302   I N D E X   •   A c t i v i t i e s  S u b i n d e x

BEACHES
Big Beach (Oneloa) 11, 20, 118
Black Sand Beach 138
Charley Young Beach 122
Dixie Maru Beach 240
DT Fleming Beach Park 23, 92–93
HA Baldwin Beach Park 147

Halawa Beach Park 233–34
Hamoa Beach 212
Hana Beach Park 207
Hanaka‘o‘o Beach Park 79–80
Honokowai Beach Park 87–88
Ho‘okipa Beach Park 23, 25, 145–47
Hulopo‘e Beach 23, 221

Ka‘anapali Beach 22, 80–81, 82
Kahana Beach Park 18, 23
Kahekili Beach Park 80, 81–82
Kaihalulu (Red Sand) Beach 207
Kakahaia Beach Park 232
Kalama Park 123
Kalepolepo Beach Park 122–23

ACTIVITIES
ATVs 35, 161
birding 104, 115
bodysurfing & boogie boarding 24, 27

Big Beach (Oneloa) 138
Charley Young Beach 122
DT Fleming Beach Park 92–93
HA Baldwin Beach Park 147
Hamoa Beach 212
Ka‘anapali Beach 80, 83
Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–22
Little Beach 139
Polo Beach 133
Slaughterhouse Beach 93
Ulua Beach 133
Wailea Beach 133

cycling 35, 175, 176, 288–89
diving 27, 28, 34

Cathedrals 222
Haloa Point 134
Ka‘anapali Beach 82
Kapalua 94
Kihei 124
Lahaina Harbor 60–61
Moloka‘i 230
Molokini 29
Pu‘u Keka‘a 80–81
Ukumehame Beach Park 78

fishing 27
golf 35

Ka‘anapali 83
Kapalua 94
Lana‘i 219, 222
Pukalani 157
Waihe‘e 98
Wailea 134

helicopter tours 35–36, 105
hiking & backpacking 36–38

Haleakalā National Park 12, 176–81, 
185

Hoapili (King’s Highway) Trail 140
Kihei Coastal Trail 121
Koloiki Ridge Trail 219
Lahaina Pali Trail 78, 116
Maunalei Arboretum Trail 93
Munro Trail 23, 224–25
Pi‘ilani Trail 199–200
Polipoli Spring State Recreation Area 

162–63
Village Walking Trails 93
Waihe‘e Ridge Trail 21, 98

Waihou Springs Trail 152–53
horseback riding 38, 140, 153, 160, 164, 

181–82, 208, 212, 219
kayaking 27

Hana 208
Kihei 124
Makena Bay 137–38
Malu‘aka Beach 138
Oneuli (Black Sand) Beach 138
Slaughterhouse Beach 93

kitesurfing 27–28, 103, 105, 107
mountain biking 38, 162–63, 175–76, 

224
outrigger canoeing 28–29, 64, 124, 134
paragliding 161
parasailing 29, 80
sailing 29, 82
snorkeling 27, 29–30, 34, 135

‘Ahihi-Kina‘u Natural Area Reserve 
140

DT Fleming Beach Park 92–93
Hana Beach Park 207
Honolua Bay 93
Hulopo‘e Beach 221
Ka‘anapali Beach 83
Kahekili Beach Park 81
Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–22
Kapalua Beach 92
Keawakapu Beach 120–21
Kihei 124–25
Lahaina Harbor 60–61
Little Beach 139
Malu‘aka Beach 13, 138
Molokini 116
Oneloa Beach 92
Pa‘iloa Beach 198
Polo Beach 133
Po‘olenalena Beach 134
Pu‘u Keka‘a 80–81
Slaughterhouse Beach 93
Ukumehame Beach Park 78
Ulua Beach 133
Wahikuli Wayside Park 78–79
Wailea Beach 133

spas 38, 208, 209
stargazing 83
surfing 31–32

big-wave 148, 150
competitions 94, 148
DT Fleming Beach Park 92–93
Hamoa Beach 212

history 30, 112
Honolua Bay 93
Ho‘okipa Beach Park 145–47
Ka‘anapali Beach 80, 83
Lahaina Breakwall 23, 61
Lana‘i 223
Launiupoko Beach Park 77
lessons 61, 83, 134, 208
Ma‘alaea Bay 116
Moloka‘i 232
Pe‘ahi (Jaws) 31, 148, 150
Pohaku Park 89
Waikoloa Beach 207

swimming 32
Ching’s Pond 194
Dixie Maru Beach 240
Hamoa Beach 212
Hanaka‘o‘o Beach Park 79–80
Hulopo‘e Beach 221
Kahekili Beach Park 81
Kalepolepo Beach Park 122–23
Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–22
Kapalua Beach 92
Keawakapu Beach 120–21
Oneloa Beach 92
Po‘olenalena Beach 134
Punahoa Beach 122
Tavares Beach 147
Wahikuli Wayside Park 78–79
Wailea Beach 133

tennis 39
Ka‘anapali 83
Kapalua 94
Lahaina 61
Wailea 134

whale watching 17, 21, 32–33, 47–48
Hawaiian Islands Humpback Whale 

National Marine Sanctuary 
123–24

Kihei 121
Papawai Point 78
Wailea Beach Walk 133

windsurfing 33–34
competition 148
Ho‘okipa Beach Park 145–47
Kanaha Beach Park 103, 105
Ma‘alaea Bay 116
Mai Poina ‘Oe Ia‘u Beach Park 123

yoga 39, 61, 125, 147, 153, 156
ziplining 39, 83, 95, 160–61

13-back-matter-maui.indd   30213-back-matter-maui.indd   302 17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM



IN
D

EX
I N D E X   •   G r e e n D e x    303

GOING GREEN
It seems like everyone’s going ‘green’ these days, but how can you know which businesses 
are actually eco-friendly and which are simply jumping on the sustainable bandwagon?

The following listings have all been selected by Lonely Planet authors because they 
demonstrate an active sustainable-tourism policy. Some are involved in conservation or 
environmental education, and many are owned and operated by local and indigenous 
operators, thereby maintaining and preserving Hawaiian identity and culture.

We want to keep developing our sustainable-tourism content. If you think we’ve omitted 
someone who should be listed here, or if you disagree with our choices, email us at talk2us@
lonelyplanet.com.au. For more information about sustainable tourism and Lonely Planet, see 
www.lonelyplanet.com/responsibletravel.

GREENDEX

‘Ahihi-Kina‘u Natural Area Reserve 140
Ali‘i Kula Lavender 15, 159
Banyan Tree Square 56
Big Beach (Oneloa) 134
Bio-Beetle 108
Café Marc Aurel 111–12
Enchanting Floral Gardens 159–60
Farmers Market Deli 88
Feast at Lele 68
Flatbread Company 149
Friends of Haleakalā National Park 180
Grandma’s Coffee House 164
Haleakalā Summit 169
Hana Cultural Center 208
Hawaii Nature Center 113
Hawaiian Islands Humpback Whale 

National Marine Sanctuary 123–24
Hawaiian Sailing Canoe Adventures 134
Honolua Bay 93–94
House of Fountains 79
Huelo Lookout 189–90
‘Iao Valley State Park 113
International Festival of Canoes 64
I‘O 66
Joy’s Place 125–26

Ka‘anapali Beach Hotel 86
Kahanu Garden 198
Kamakou Preserve 235
Kanaha Pond Bird Sanctuary 103–4
Kanepu‘u Preserve 223–24
Kapalua Golf 94
Ka‘uiki 209–10
Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge 115
Ke‘anae Arboretum 192–93
Ke‘anae Landing Fruit Stand 194
Kihei Coastal Trail 121
Kihei Farmers Market 128
Kipahulu (‘Ohe‘o Gulch) 184
Kipahulu ‘Ohana 186
Ko‘ie‘ie Fishpond 124
Luana Spa Retreat 210
Mana Foods 148
Masters of Hawaiian Slack Key Guitar 

Concert Series 90–91
Maui Dreams Dive Company 124
Maui Nui Botanical Gardens 104
Maui Nui O Kama Canoe Club Cultural 

Tour 124
Maui Stables 212
Maui Swap Meet 108

Mauigrown Coffee 69
Maunalei Arboretum Trail 93
Mo‘omomi Beach 236–37
Na Kani O Hula 150
Ohana Café 111
Olowalu Juice Stand 77
O‘o Farm 161
Pacific Whale Foundation 63
Pacific‘o 66
Papawai Point 78
Pele’s Other Garden 220
Polipoli Spring State Recreation Area 

162–63
Pua‘a Ka‘a State Wayside Park 195–96
Purdy’s Macadamia Nut Farm 235–36
Slaughterhouse Beach 93–94
Surfing Goat Dairy 158
Tedeschi Vineyards 13, 164
Trilogy Excursions 63
Up in Smoke 196–97
Wai‘anapanapa State Park 198–200
Waihe‘e Ridge Trail 98
Waikomoi Nature Trail 190

Kama‘ole Beach Parks 121–22
Kanaha Beach Park 103
Kapalua Beach 92
Kawakiu Beach 239
Ke‘anae Beach Park 194
Keawakapu Beach 21, 120–21
Kepuhi Beach 239
Koki Beach 212
Launiupoko Beach Park 31, 77
Little Beach 32, 139
Mai Poina ‘Oe Ia‘u Beach Park 123
Makena Bay 137–38
Malu‘aka Beach 13, 20, 138

Mokulau Beach 212
Mo‘omomi Beach 236–37
Napili Beach 90
Oneloa Beach 92
Oneuli (Black Sand) Beach 138
Pa‘iloa Beach 198
Palauea Beach 133–34
Papalaua Beach Park 78
Papohaku Beach Park 23, 240
Polihua Beach 223, 224
Polo Beach 133
Po‘olenalena Beach 134
Puamana Beach Park 77

Punahoa Beach 122
Punalau Beach 96
Pu‘u Ola‘i Beach 139
Secret Cove 138, 139
Slaughterhouse Beach 93–94
Spreckelsville Beach 147
Tavares Beach 147
Twenty Mile Beach 232
Ukumehame Beach Park 78
Ulua Beach 23, 133
Wahikuli Wayside Park 78–79
Waikoloa Beach 207
Wailea Beach 23, 133

13-back-matter-maui.indd   30313-back-matter-maui.indd   303 17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM



Although the authors and Lonely Planet 
have taken all reasonable care in prepar-
ing this book, we make no warranty 
about the accuracy or completeness of 
its content and, to the maximum extent 
permitted, disclaim all liability arising 
from its use.

304
M

A
P

 L
EG

EN
D

Published by Lonely Planet Publications Pty Ltd  
ABN 36 005 607 983 

LONELY PLANET OFFICES

Australia
Head Office
Locked Bag 1, Footscray, Victoria 3011

%03 8379 8000, fax 03 8379 8111
talk2us@lonelyplanet.com.au

USA
150 Linden St, Oakland, CA 94607

%510 250 6400, toll free 800 275 8555
fax 510 893 8572
info@lonelyplanet.com

UK
2nd Fl, 186 City Rd
London EC1V 2NT

%020 7106 2100, fax 020 7106 2101
go@lonelyplanet.co.uk

© Lonely Planet Publications Pty Ltd 2008

Photographs © as indicated (p294) 2008

Cover photographs Maui’s Molokini Island, Douglas Peebles/eStock 
(front); Maui beach landscape, Ron Chapple Stock/Alamy (back top), 
Wailua Falls, Ann Cecil/Lonely Planet Images (back bottom)

All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be copied, stored 
in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form by any means, 
electronic, mechanical, recording or otherwise, except brief extracts 
for the purpose of review, and no part of this publication may be sold 
or hired, without the written permission of the publisher.

Printed by Hang Tai Printing Company.
Printed in China.

Lonely Planet and the Lonely Planet logo are trademarks of Lonely 
Planet and are registered in the US Patent and Trademark Office and 
in other countries.

Lonely Planet does not allow its name or logo to be appropriated by 
commercial establishments, such as retailers, restaurants or hotels.  
Please let us know of any misuses: www.lonelyplanet.com/ip

13-back-matter-maui.indd   30413-back-matter-maui.indd   304 17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM17/06/2009   10:05:25 AM



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice




